Cadet Colonel List as of December 10, 2020

1918 CRETIN CADET MAJOR
MITCHELL HOGAN

1919 CRETIN CADET MAJOR
JOSEPH DELOUGHERTY

1920 CRETIN CADET MAJOR
DONALD WELCH

1921 CRETIN CADET MAJOR
RAYMOND GANDER

1922  CRETIN CADET MAJOR
LEONARD SMITH

1923 CRETIN CADET MAJOR
JAMES PATTON

1924 CRETIN CADET MAJOR
JOHN YORK

1925 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
RAYMOND FARIBAULT

1926 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
FRANCIS PIEPER

1927 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
GILBERT CARLSON

1928 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
FREDERICK BURG

1929 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
WILLIAM QUINN

1930 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
HERBERT DALGLISH

1931 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN WELCH

1932 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN FRANK

1933 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
ROBERT FARICY

1934 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS BOHEN

1935 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
RALPH MIEGEL

1936 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
LESLIE PARNELL

1937 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN HAYS

1938 CRETIN CADET COLONEL
GEORGE MARZOLF



1939

1940

1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN COONEY

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
FRANK LILLIBRIDGE
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
ROBERT BIES

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN WHITMORE
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
PATRICK O’CONNELL
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
RICHARD CONNERS
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JAMES KELLY

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JEROME KOTEFKA
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
RICHARD SEELER

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
WALTER CULLEN

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DANIEL MOGA

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN HERRICK

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN McMAHON
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JAMES N. LARSON
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
PATRICK MELLON
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
ROBERT E. OLSON
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
PATRICK FINLEY

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DAVID PLUM

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JAMES TONER

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS McMAHON
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
WILLIAM COSGRIFF
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS CARROLL



1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
CHARLES RIESCHEL
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
WOLFGANG A. OPLESCH
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS A. SCHWARTZ
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DENNIS P. BROWN
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS M. ROGERS
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS W. BIBUS
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
RICHARD J. BACIGALIPO
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DANIEL P. RUSSELL
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
KEVIN P. DEMING
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
WILLIAM P. MURRAY
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DONALD E. GENG
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
TIMOTHY J. MILES
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
LUIS BEGUIRISTAIN
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
THOMAS H. KELLY
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
KIRK D. NOTSCH

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
MICHAEL J. KIRCHNER
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JEFFERY L. RITACCO
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
ROBERT P. THAMES
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
LAWRENCE E. McCALLUM
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
PAUL VOSEJPKA

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
PAUL E. KOTZ



1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

CRETIN CADET COLONEL
FREDERICK KUNDSCHIER
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
NICHOLAS A. WHALEY
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DANIEL J. HOBEN
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
EDWARD P. GOETTL
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
JOHN B. TSCHIDA
CRETIN CADET COLONEL
DOUGLAS G. WAGNER
CDH CADET COLONEL
TIMOTHY T. KEMP

CDH CADET COLONEL
DAVID M. MOGA

CDH CADET COLONEL
MICHAEL MARLATT
CDH CADET COLONEL
JAMES R. GRAY

CDH CADET COLONEL
DANIEL E. WARN

CDH CADET COLONEL
MICHAEL W. DUNN

CDH CADET COLONEL
JOHN T. HAWKINS

CDH CADET COLONEL
BRANDON D. TOURTELOTTE
CDH CADET COLONEL
THOMAS C. PARKS

CDH CADET COLONEL
ERIN M. SULLIVAN

CDH CADET COLONEL
ANDREW J. MOORE
CDH CADET COLONEL
KEVIN C. FLYNN

CDH CADET COLONEL
BRIAN R. KNUTSON

CDH CADET COLONEL
DANIEL R. CLOUTIER
CDH CADET COLONEL
CALLISTA B. SORENSON
CDH CADET COLONEL
JEFFERY M. FLYNN



2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

CDH CADET COLONEL
EMILY K. O’BRIEN

CDH CADET COLONEL
IAN P. GRUNDHAUSER
CDH CADET COLONEL
JACOB A. ST. GEORGE
CDH CADET COLONEL
ALLISON R. MUCCIO
CDH CADET COLONEL
RYAN MILLER

CDH CADET COLONEL
GREGORY SCHUENMAN
CDH CADET COLONEL
KATIE F. GALVIN

CDH CADET COLONEL
ERICJ. YOUNG

CDH CADET COLONEL
JOSEPH D. JENNIGES
CDH CADET COLONEL
EVAN S. SCHAAF

CDH CADET COLONEL
ALYSSA B. TREJO

CDH CADET COLONEL
THOM H. KONETSCHKA
CDH CADET COLONEL
LEONARD M. GERTEN
CDH CADET COLONEL
ELIAS P. ANDRZEJEK
CDH CADET COLONEL
LELAND PORNSCHLOEGL
CDH CADET COLONEL
RORY K. KING

CDH CADET COLONEL
WILLIAM V. BURKE
CDH CADET COLONEL
SEAN XIONG



